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List of participants to the CG on Safe Mooring Operations
	Country/Organisation
	Name
	E-mail

	Antigua & Barbuda
	Mr. Christopher Balls
	cballs@abregistry.ag

	Australia
	Mr. Zaman Qamruzzaman
	qamru.zaman@amsa.gov.au

	China
	Mr. Xiaoming Ma
	xmma@ccs.org.cn

	Denmark
	Mr. Søren Bøge Pedersen
	sbo@seahealth.dk

	
	Mr. Palle Kristensen
	PK@dma.dk

	
	Mr. Søren Enemark
	se@shipowners.dk

	
	Mr. Henrik Rind
	rin@ds-norden.com

	
	Marine Department
	Marine@dfds.com

	
	Mr. Keld Thilqvist
	Keld.Thilqvist@maersksupplyservice.com

	
	Ms. Anne Norderud-Poulsen
	anne.norderud@maersk.com

	Finland
	Capt. Marko Rahikainen
	Marko.Rahikainen@trafi.fi

	France
	Mr. Loïc Aballea
	loic.aballea@bureauveritas.com

	
	Mr. Ziad Tarabay
	ziad.tarabay@developpement-durable.gouv.fr

	Italy
	Rear Admin. Luigi Giardino
	luigi.giardino@mit.gov.it

	
	Lt. Cdr. Ida Montanaro
	ida.montanaro@mit.gov.it

	
	Lieutenant Antonino Scarpato
	antonino.scarpato@mit.gov.it

	Japan
	Mr. Nobuhiro Hirashima
	hirashima-n2qx@mlit.go.jp

	
	Mr. Satoshi Usada
	usada-s2aj@mlit.go.jp

	
	Mr. Hironori Eguro
	eguro@jstra.jp

	Marshall Islands
	Mr. Alan Blume
	ablume@Register-IRI.com

	Norway
	Ms. Anita Strømøy
	Anita.Stromoy@sjofartsdir.no

	Netherlands
	Mr. Berno van Geest
	berno.van.geest@ilent.nl

	
	Ms. Eleni Poupaki
	eleni.poupaki@ilent.nl

	Poland
	Stanislaw Ciesiolka
	stanciesiolka@wp.pl

	Republic of Korea
	Mr. Jeon Ji-yoon
	jeonjy@krs.co.kr

	Singapore
	Mr. Yao Yikai
	yao_yikai@mpa.gov.sg

	
	Ms. Fanny Ng
	fanny_ng@mpa.gov.sg

	Sweden
	Mr. Fredrik Jonsson
	Fredrik.Jonsson@transportstyrelsen.se

	United States
	Mr. Thomas D. Jordan
	Thomas.d.jordan@uscg.mil

	
	Mr. Jaideep Sirkar
	jaideep.sirkar@uscg.mil

	Vanuatu
	H.E. Mr. Laurent Parenté
	laurentparente-vanuatu-imo@hotmail.com

	
	Mr. David Manning
	dmanning.na@gmail.com

	ICS
	Mr. Matthew Williams
	matthew.williams@ics-shipping.org

	BIMCO
	Mr. Aron Sorensen
	afs@bimco.org

	
	Mr. Lars Gullaksen
	lg@bimco.org

	IACS
	Mr. Adrian Kahl
	adrian.kahl@dnvgl.com

	ICHCA
	Capt. Richard W A Brough O.B.E.
	rwab@broughmarine.co.uk

	OCIMF
	Mr. Joe Megeed
	joe.megeed@ocimf.org

	
	Capt. Ian Shields
	Ian.Shields17@VirginMedia.com

	INTERTANKO
	Capt. Johan Gahnström
	johan.gahnstrom@intertanko.com

	SIGTTO
	Mr. Ian Harrison
	Ian@sigtto.org

	INTETCARGO
	Mr. Xianyong (Joe) Zhou
	info@intercargo.org

	
	
	Xianyong.zhou@intercargo.org

	IHMA
	Mrs. Anne Carnegie
	secretary.ihma@harbourmaster.org

	Nautical Institute
	Capt. Harry Gale
	hg@nautinst.org

	Coordinator
	Mr. Steen Nielsen
	sn@dma.dk

	Coordinator
	Dr. Susumu Ota
	ohta@nmri.go.jp

	Assistant
	Ms. Reiko Kikuchi
	r-kikuchi@nmri.go.jp

	Observer
	Mr. M. Gappoev
	MGappoev@imo.org



